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Women / SV / B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly Carver4113
Foothills

9.125 9.450 9.5009.475 37.550
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Colon-LaBorde4001
Aiken

9.125 9.475 9.4259.150 37.175
2T 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Mikayla Neal4238
Thomas

8.950 9.250 9.3759.325 36.900
5 4 4 3T 3 

3 

Claire Willems4083
Choice

8.650 9.350 9.3509.400 36.750
11 3 2 5T 4 

4 

Samantha Mazzara4221
Ocean Flippers

9.000 9.125 9.3009.250 36.675
3T 7T 5T 7T 5 

5 

Mills Langehans4177
Hilton Head

9.000 9.225 9.2759.150 36.650
4T 5 8T 9 6 

6 

Lexi Stewart4237
Thomas

8.800 9.125 9.3759.250 36.550
8T 8T 6T 4T 7 

7 

Katelyn Howard4120
Gymnastics Academy

8.925 9.200 9.2259.125 36.475
6 6 10T 10T 8 

8 

Victoria Hogan4133
Goose Creek

8.725 8.925 9.1009.350 36.100
10 13 3 12T 9T

9T

Jersey Silver4310
Olympia

8.850 8.950 9.3508.950 36.100
7 10T 14 6T 10T

10T

Ashby Murphy4077
Chapin Christian

8.550 8.900 9.2259.125 35.800
13 14 11T 11T 11 

11 

Pete Davis4234
Renegade

8.575 8.950 8.8509.150 35.525
12 11T 9T 16 12 

12 

Erin McConnell4078
Chapin Christian

8.800 9.075 9.0758.550 35.500
9T 9 16 14 13 

13 

Lauren Rosier4304
East Cooper

8.450 8.825 9.1008.975 35.350
14T 15 13 13T 14 

14 

Morgan Rosier4302
East Cooper

8.450 8.950 9.0258.825 35.250
15T 12T 15 15 15 

15 

Elsie Carmain4165
GymMasters

8.150 8.650 9.3009.050 35.150
16 16 12 8T 16 

16 
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